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1992 Euro-Hymers (D) are priced only in Deutschemarks (DM).
To obtain a current computer quote ,,tick" the spec rings (O) in this list and send to HYMER UK.
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Series Hymercamp Hymertramp
Type Family 46 51 52 55 56 57 64 65 155 164

7095 7245 / zt3 7225 7234 7235 7236 7250 7251 7260 7265

2402

2441

2400

2406

2410

2407

2405

2462

2420

'2421

o^oE
'31 25

2426
'3127

2427

2424
'312A

2431
'3130

2432
'3131

Fiat Ducato 1 0
1,9 D 52 kW70 PS

Fiat Ducato 1 0
1,9 TD 60 KW82 PS

Fiat Ducato 1 0
2,0 B-Kat 62 kWBs PS

Fiat Ducato 14
2,5 D 55 kW75 PS

Fiat Ducato 1 4
],9 TD 60 KW/82 PS

Fiat Ducato 1 4
2,5 TD 70 l(W95 PS

Fiat Ducato l4
2,0 B-Kat 62 kW85 PS

Fiat Talento
1,9 D 52 kW70 PS 2,35 t

Fiat Ducato
1,S D 52 kW70 PS 2,s5 t

Fiat Ducato 1 0
1,9 TD 60 kW82 PS 2,55 r

Fiat Ducato 14
2,5 D 55 kW75 PS 2,8 t

Fiat Ducato l4
2,510 70 kW95 PS 2,8r

Fiat Ducato 1 4
1,9 TD 60 kW82 PS 2,8 t

Fiat Ducato 14
2,0g-Kat 62 kW85 PS 2,8 t

Fiat Ducato 1 4
2,5 D 5s kw,ry5 PS 3,1 r

Fiat Ducato 14
2,51D 70 kW95 PS 3,1 t

o
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o

o

O

19 256

18 250

17 649

19256

18250

17 649

20 122

18845

18 245

20 122

.18 84s

18 245

20 122

18845

18 245

22675 22675

20 932

19400
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Motorhome Price List (Excr. v.A.r.) JU\'
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Series Hymel'mobil B-Klasse Hymermobil S-Klasse

Code Type 534 544 554 564 644 654 694 550 555 560 660 670 700

/ JCU 1344 7355 7370 7544 7375 7545 7350 7360 7380 7560 7542 7590
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Option Price List (Exc, VAr) Hymercar - Hymercamp - Hymeftramp

2301

34

2303

0000

2306

4240A

47660

47640

42510

42715

670

674

725

724

723

201 90

201 80

201 60

2U2A

591 30

52

+J

38

5'1700

42430

42710

47560

47570

47520

47510

42421

42422

42423

37240

37290

37210

33400

56500

56550

83590

42427

42428

42429

37660

37665

37675

Weightto3,l t 1A)

Microwave Oven 4)

Power Assisted Steering 2)

4-Wheel Drive 4x4 1B)

Silver Metallic Parnt

Front Seating Group

L-Shaped Seat Group, Rear

Rear Double Bed

Round Seating Group. Rear

Rear Bunkhouse

Fashion Interior Finish 13)

Fashion lnterior Finish 13)

,,Rome" Upholstery

,,Rome" Upholstery

,,Athens" Upholstery

Tow Bar & Electrics 3)

Tow Bar & Electrics 3)

Tow Bar & Electrics 3)

Tow Bar & Electrics 3)

External Shower Door

Optimus Oven & Grill

Glass Fronted LP Oven

Smev Built-in Grili Unit

Battery 75 Ah

Swivel Drivers Seat

Extra Bunk Bed

Rear Carpet

Rear Carpei

Rear Carpet

Rear Carpet

Captains Seats,,Athens"

Captains Seats ,,Rome"

Captains Seats,, Knossos"

Roofrack & Ladder

Roofrack & Ladder

Top Box 1020x980x400 mm

Roof Vent (Front)

Duomatic (2 Bottle) Gas Reg.

Duomatic L Deluxe Gas Reg.

Cab Foot Mat

Cab Seat Covers ,,Athens"

Cab Seat Covers,,Rome"

Cab Seat Covers ,,Knossos"

Bicycle Rack (For 2 Bikes)

Bicycle Rack (For 3 Bikes)

Bike Rack
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Option Price List (Exc, VAr) Hymercar - Hymercamp - Hymertramp

561 20

561 30

37220

83540

83550

5791 0

58650

37620

97230
g3024

83845

83850

83860
'3870

fzoas
37690

37530

I .ruoo
87960

31 000

800

L,u
Lurr,
l rurr,
I *.urn
I ..u.0
I .uooo

Lo.oo
'950v

51715

51725

51310

54200

37640

6461 0

64630

64635

64640

44150

6261 0

630

18

62640

62650

52850

Femote Gas Switch (1 Bottle)

Remote Gas Switch (2 Bottle) 5)

Rear Ladder

Windscreen lnsulation Mat

Caravan lnsulation Curtain

12 V ,,Travel Cool" Air Conditioner

Refrigerator 100 ltr 7)

Luggage Canier

Bed Ladder

Special Sports Wheels

,,Omnistor" Awning 400 cm

,,Omnistor" Awning 350 cm

,.Omnistor" Awning 300 cm

,,Omnistor" Awning 260 cm

Motorbike Rack 3)

Motorbike Rack 3)

Sailboard Rack,,B" 12)

Sailboard Rack ,,B" (High) 12)

HeadRests 11)

Fog Lights (Front)

Steady Jacks (Rear)

Steady Jacks (Front)

14" Wheelcovers

16" Wheelcovers

Cover for Truma 3000

Cover for Truma 5000

Mud Flaps (two)

Security Lock

Safety Pack 10)

Solar Panel 1 x50 W geregelt

Solar Panel 2x50 W geregelt

Additional 12 V Socket

Additional 220 V Socket

Surfboard Holder

T.V, Antenna (Mast Only)

T.V. Mast with HD 35 Ant.

T.V, Mast wlth HD 36 Ant,

T.V, Mast with Satellite Ant. 9)

Table Extension

Toilet PP 145

WC-Thetford-Cassette

,,Monkey Tail" Fly Screen

First Aid Kit

Warning Triangle

Hot Water Boiler
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Option Price List (Exc, vA.r) Hymermobile

2301

B1

4802

2303

481 0

4807

0000

42400

42600

47660

42610

47650

47640

42500

705

704

703

201 90

201 B0

20140

42650

831 00

831 01

591 30

34

52

+J

38

51 700

42710

44810

37260

37250

33400

56500

56550

3461 0

34200

37660

37665

561 20

561 30

5201 0

52900

83520

83530

Weightto3,l t 1A)

Gas Warning Device

Automatic Transmission

Power Assisted Steering 2)

ABS

Katalysator

4-Wheel Drive 4x4 1B)

Front Seating Group

L-Shaped Seat Group, Front

L-Shaped Seat Group, Rear

Sitting Group with Bar

Lengthwise Seating Group

Rear Double Bed

Round Seating Group, Rear

,,Tiber" Upholstery

,,Tiber" Upholstery

,,Sand" Upholstery

Tow Bar & Electrics 3)

Tow Bar & Electrics 3)

Tow Bar & Electrics 3)

2nd Swivel Cab Seat

External Mirrors Electric

External Mirrors Electric

External Shower Door

Microwave Oven 4)

Optimus Oven & Grill

Glass Fronted LP Oven

Smev Built-in Grill Unit

Battery 75 Ah

Extra Bunk Bed

Lowerable Cab Bed

Roofrack & Ladder

Roofrack & Ladder

Roof Vent (Front)

Duomatic (2 Bottle) Gas Reg.

Duomatic L Deluxe Gas Reg.

Tray & Door for ,,1\,4ase" Generator

Cab Door

Bicycle Rack (For 2 Bikes)

Bicycle Rack (For 3 Bikes)

Remote Gas Switch (1 Bottle)

Remote Gas Switch (2 Bottle) 5)

,,Mase" Generator 220 V/500 W 6)

,,Onan " Generalot 220 V 12,5 kW

Windscreen lnsulation Mat

Windscreen lnsulation Mat

Hymermobil B-Klasse Hymermobil S-Klasse
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Option Price List (Exc, vAr) Hymermobile

5791 0

57924

20210

58650

83855

83845

83890

B3B40

37880

37690

37695

37530

37540

-51 0

12Y ,,lravel Cool" Air Conditioner

220V ,,Mach 3" Air Conditioner

120 ltr Fuel Tank

Refrigerator 100 ltr 7)

,,Omnistor" Awning 400 cm

,,Omnistor" Awning 400 cm

,,Omnistor" Awning 350 cm

,,Omnistor" Awning 350 cm

Motorbike Rack 3)

Motorbike Rack 3)

Motorbike Rack 3)

Sailboard Rack ,,B" 12)

Sailboard Rack ,,8" (High) 12)

Sailboard Rack,,S" 12)

Sailboard Rack ,,S" (High) t 2)

Headrests 1 1)

Fog Lights (Front)

Fog Lights (Front)

Panoramic Mirror

Steady Jacks (Rear)

Steady Jacks (Rear)

Steady Jacks (Front)

Steady Jacks (Front)

Steady Jacks (Front)

14" Wheelcovers - 4

'16" Wheelcovers - 4

16" Wheelcovers - 6

Engine Sound Proofing

Cover for Truma 3000

Cover for Truma SOOO >dfi"*g;[
Mud Flaps (two)

Safety Pack 10)

Securrty Lock

Solar Panel 1 x50 W geregelt

Solar Panei 2x50 W geregelt

Additional 12 V Socket

Additional 220 V Socket

T.V. Antenna (Mast Only)

T.V. lMast with HD 35 Ant.

T.V. Mast with HD 36 Ant.

T.V. Mast with Satellite Ant. 9)

Table Extension

Electric Step

,,Monkey Tail" Fly Screen

BIind for Roof Vent

WC-Thetford-Cassette
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Explanations for the motorcaravan accessories list:
1A) Re-classification of Export registration documentation from 2,80 t to

3,10 t (1 ,9 I Diesel 2,55 t - not possible),
3,0 t max. weight re-classification for 4x4 chassis.

1 B) Only possible with codes 2425, 2426, 2442, 2406, 2407 .

2). Power steering not possible 1,9 I diesel and 1,9 I TD chassis.
3) Motorbikeholder and Tow Bar cannot be used at the same time.

Max. Load Weight for the Bike Holder:.Modell Camp 5l , 52 - Typ 1 0 60 kg
Modell Camp 51 ,52 - Typ 14
Modell Camp 55, 56, 57- 2,80 t 70 kg
Modell Tramp 155 - 2,80 t 70 kg
Modell Camp 64/65, Tramp 164 70 kg
Modell Hymermobil 534, 544,554,564,644,654 70 kg
Modell Hymermobil 550, 555,560,694,700,660,670 150 kg
. only 4 persons on board.

3A) Maximum loading for the Bikerack is 50 kg.

4) Operates from Mains Electricity only.

5) Only in conjunction with Duomatic (56550).
6) Only in conjunction with option 34610.
7) Not ,,tilt tolerant".
8) lncludes adaptors for the S-CIass roof .

9) Satellite TV Pack contains:
- TV SAT 2 Antenna
- UFD 78 Receiver / 220 V
- Shapeg SAT Mast
- Extension cable HDK.

10) Safeiy Pack contains:
- Seat Belt with 3-point fixing
- Additional headrests.

1 1) Headrests - quantity 2.
12) Only in conjunction with a roof rack.

13) Comes with,,Knossos" upholstery.

Self-collection from HYMER AG Works not possible.
Weights and measures are approximate.
The permitted loads given in the catalogue must be reduced when accesso-
ries are built in by the weights given in the price list.
All prices are ex-works, exclusive of value added tax and quoted in Pounds
Sterling ({).
The prices quoted for accessories apply only when fitted to new vehicles as
optional extras,
Explanation of Symbols:
O = Standard
- = Not applicableI = P,O,A, (in Deutschemarks)." = Maxi only wlth PAS possible.

lmportant Notice
Any alteration to the mechan cal state of your vehicle can lead to a
lessening of your vehrc e's road-worthiness.
Accessories and original spare parts which we recommend are speci-
fically developed for your vehicle and approved by us. Your HYMER
UK Dealer carries these products they are kept informed about
technical changes and carry out the required work in a professional
manner. All units supplied by them must also carry a Concessionaires
SERIAL Nr - necessary for rvhen ordering Accessories. Spare Parts
and Warranty Reclamations
Please take note that no iability can be accepted where the above is
contravened or for damage caused by unauthorised alterations.

On the Road Charges (excluding Road Tax) + VAT
(Code)
1'1 . Shipping&Delivery
12. Full Fuel tank
13. 2x7 kg Calor Gas bottles & UK Fegu ator
14. Mains Lead - 25 m & UK conv. Lead
15. Number Plates

Do not exceed
gross vehicle
weight

(E)
590

25
50
28
17

Code

o.1t4

D.A4

o.314

G 1002

G.2131123

G.2/Phase

The following are available for all Models.
- VEHICLE SOUND SYSTEMS
3 wave band stereo radio and stereo cassette with manual tuning and 2 x 10 watt power via a separate 4 speaker fader control
into 2 spedkers (front) and 2 speakers (rear). The speakers will be customised to suit vehicle. E 260
As above but with digital tuning with pre-set stations ans using an integrated fader control, and a superior model of radio/
cassette with speakers to suit, customised to vehicle. E 325
Dual location radio/cassette. Capable of removing the radio/cassette control from the dash to the kitchen/lounge area with an in
built handle. The same unit could also be used in another vehicle and ii is also a security feature (the vehicle would require
2 aerials), 8475
* VEHICLE SECURITY SYSTEMS
Basic alarm system, with excellent quality and high output sirens. A discreet switch sets the a arm internally - Guards against
unauthorised door entry. Owners re entry delay provides suff icient time to cance a arm Complete with f lashing L,E.D. 8175
As above, but with the set and cancel of alarm by radio transmitter attached to key r ng Wrth u trasonic protection to monitor air
movement in the vehicle. While alarm set, door and window openrng wou d trigger the alarm, Complete with f lashing L,E,D. t 295
As above, but with the addition of a 2 phase alarm. A radio key ring pager would bleep to notify owner of the alarm on the

Price
(excl. V.A.T.)

e 395vehicle being activated. The range of bleeper is 700 metres (varied by area).
Additional protection facilities can be added upon requirement at extra cost where required.

T{YMER
HYMER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT their lmporter & Concessionaires reserve the right to change
prices, specifications or equipment at any time without notice. AII weights quoted are approximate only.
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Clifton, Preston
Lancs PR 4 OXN.
Telephone (O77 2) 68 46 1 I
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